
Judge's Signatures

2012 NorCal Level 4 North State
Meet Results
Nov 17-18, 2012

Page: 1
Printed: 11/17/2012 11:27 AM

Women / 4 / Senior E
Session: 1

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Psasha Borden4118
CYC

9.500 9.225 9.1009.000 36.825
3 2 4T 5T 1 

1 

Ashley Gilbert4107
Gymnastics Zone

9.425 9.150 9.0759.100 36.750
4T 3T 3 7 2 

2 

Katie Luff4115
Redwood Empire

9.575 9.400 9.1008.375 36.450
1 1 9 5T 3 

3 

Tanell Strawder4140
Technique

9.025 9.075 9.0509.200 36.350
9 6 1 8T 4 

4 

Ella Marks4154
Tricks Folsom

9.550 9.125 9.2008.275 36.150
2 5 10 1T 5 

5 

Kristina Meno4128
Gymnastics Zone

8.825 8.900 9.2009.000 35.925
11 8 4T 1T 6T

6T

Sierra Hinton4120
Technique

9.100 9.150 9.1508.525 35.925
7 3T 8 3 6T

6T

Isabella Nordstedt4153
Luna

8.925 8.475 9.0509.150 35.600
10 10 2 8T 8 

8 

Taylor Willenborg4142
Tricks Folsom

9.425 8.075 9.1258.550 35.175
4T 12 7 4 9 

9 

Anissa Perez4125
Golden Bear

9.125 8.050 8.8259.000 35.000
6 13 4T 11 10 

10 

Sydney Brazzle4106
Byers Elk Grove

8.675 8.800 8.3758.225 34.075
12 9 11 12 11 

11 

Randi Marshall4126
East Bay

9.050 9.050 7.3007.800 33.200
8 7 12 13 12 

12 

Annika Zwolinski4116
Gymnastics Zone

8.550 8.375 8.9507.100 32.975
13 11 13 10 13 

13 
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